Diagnostic and
Surgical Specialities
for Ophthalmology.
Medical Workshop BV
P.O.Box 461
9700 AL  Groningen The Netherlands
Phone +31 (0)50 5276 999
E-mail service@medicalworkshop.nl

for the first time. However, due to the extreme sharpness, the incision
causes less than the usual deformation and distortion and gives no wedge
formation.
Key features:
- Manufactured of case hardened stainless
steel.
- Sharpness surpasses all existing trephines.
- Half-open handle design for accurate
positioning.
- Knurled handle and central pivot for stable
fingertip rotation.
- Non-glare finish.
- Blade thickness only 0.09 mm.
- Gamma sterilized
- Ready for use
MW-4650 Disposable corneal trephine Ø 6.50mm.
MW-4675 Disposable corneal trephine Ø 6.75mm.
MW-4700 Disposable corneal trephine Ø 7.00mm.
MW-4725 Disposable corneal trephine Ø 7.25mm.
MW-4750 Disposable corneal trephine Ø 7.50mm.
MW-4775 Disposable corneal trephine Ø 7.75mm.
MW-4800 Disposable corneal trephine Ø 8.00mm.
MW-4825 Disposable corneal trephine Ø 8.25mm.
MW-4850 Disposable corneal trephine Ø 8.50mm.
MW-4875 Disposable corneal trephine Ø 8.75mm.
MW-4900 Disposable corneal trephine Ø 9.00mm.
MW-4950 Disposable corneal trephine Ø 9.50mm.
Orthoptic Instruments
MW-122 Gobin’s prism test for testing binocular vision.
Standard version is 15 prism diopter.
Supplied with table support.